Daily NVIDIA Report R
WICKED STOCKS

¢
-

Monday, October 28, 2024

S

4
"A‘\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR

NVIDIA.

- YN - // Support and Resistance
P4 A late Dee CE
NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weckly chart ™ C A mm . / 156.40 **** multi-week contain
Tl /1 o m'm’_,» / P 151 [ Iti K .
rl{ ” “’I“ //l'“m 5 NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weekly chart | r/ / — 51.86 multi-week contain
l J/// o HHI ‘} 150.90 * minor
JW‘W Ve ity J 148.15 * intra-day containment
/! A U'/,/ 147.00 * minor
) o JA//' 145.70 * minor
fin o 0 et ur"-m
i N IH‘,.WJ 143.71 * session containment UP
R —— o — e o b bt d 142.43* minor
[T 141.48 * minor
540 evinta qvvna, - dafy barcher YDy 140.76 * intra-day containment
S 139.94 * minor
e . 140,76 Jun 2024 138.46 * minor
| ’{f}rj' :
ﬂll ph ,,./}ujlf s I 137.00 * session containment
T Mo T Tﬂ {M i 136.59 * session containment
1[ W m Hr ULJ l HI h mflrj}hflf 1303 ll i I Hl Hl [J ”h
i W { ]“ rl i llH Jl o 133.50 * minor
# { H{‘ [ ol lf Hi} | 132.50 * minor
o | “ 131,60 * minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

L < O 00 1 8 N T 2 S 0 o
w5l NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily chart m:
15186 1518 i
e 14076 Jun 2024 14815 ,/-"'?:;J =
[”[L lyhl MJH ]I 'b w TLJL ﬂ M }ﬂl “b 'Tn:’]l
iy ! i P ol
W by th f A HMIJ[ i [ b fh,l f
Hl}f[ I’H [l Iﬂ H ‘W’ [7_) " ml{f 1’H|l [T { lJleHJ | .
' I = o W
it [// . “lit l) T
rfa_;; ;__':‘___‘f'_:‘,_ I R N GECN (EN R N A S N I A R i} ﬁ)f"...";_.!u.v:
S o i VIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart
NVIDLA (NVDA) - daily chat 7
HI6 o 04~ P 11:.‘11516 I
. ~ L -
; ,I“”“\ - ‘IN “‘lh|. g o JHIJL ) [I}I{I”]
”m‘.w ‘In 'u’n’; 7;//’ " . :M Ny I
W wl ,ull |
Mo ] ! L
Iu"‘w - o [yt ) l — -
“ i ER sy




0= 140.93 4 180.00

H= 144 .13

L= 140.80

L= 141.54v
A= +1.13 1 160.00

140.76 Jun 2024
NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weekly chart \ EOED
.‘ H | 112000
| 113.10
[ 108.92 110000
L
t H [n
{ ‘ 80.00
{f
}I 60.00
I[
H try
i Ht, rhy I
IHILT*} I [ 40 00
r{++$rf+r
o H””I 20.00
ot {‘llrlt‘.l.;rl'ff””l'lrrfr
2023 2024 2025

ul [Oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [Oct [Jan [Apr [Jul [Jan IApr «
ICOG Inc. © 2024 All Hﬁhts reserved worldwide. httes:r'hlvww.(gg.mm S.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Weekly | Sat Oct 26 2024 16:35:03, COG 24.12.808"

Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

150.90 *
148.15*
147.00 *
14570 *

143.71*

142.43 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

137.00 *
136.59 *

133.50 *
132.50 *
131.60 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment
session containment

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

WICKED STOCKS




Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

0= 140.93
H= 144 .13
L= 140.80 1 20000
L= 141.54v
A= +1.13
167.34
late Dec 1 160.00
156.40 \
1160.00
140.76
NVIDIA Corp (NVDA) - weekly chart
1120.00
1100.00
80.00
60.00
TSN o PTR o g
1_1_].4..,.,.]' M ey 40.00
r*f++*r**r
1 presrT 20.00
L 0.00
(] [Feb Mar [Apr May [Jun [Jul  JAug [Sep [0ct [Nov [Dec [Jan 24[Feb Mar [Apr May [Jun [Jul JAug [Sep [0ct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar  [Apr [May «

ICQG Inc, © 2024 All nghts reserved worldwide, nttgs:«‘»Www‘cqg.com

5.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Weeklx Sat Oct 26 2024 16:35:15, COG 24,12.808¢

150.90 *
148.15*
147.00 *
14570 *

143.71 *

142.43 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

137.00 *
136.59 *

133.50 *
132.50 *
131.60 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment
session containment

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

WICKED STOCKS e




0=
H=
L=
L=
A=

140.93
144 .13
140.80
141.54v

+1.13 1 NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024

1 170.00

4 165.00

4 160.00

4 155.00

4 150.00

4 145.00

Jul

i

4135,
4 130.

4125,

130.83 {120
1115
1110
1105
1100
95
90
85.

80.

Oct

Sep

| Jun
20 |8 03 [0 [i7
QG Inc. © 2024 All nshts resenved worldwide. httes:a‘_»Www‘cgs‘com

R4 o1 s 5 |22

Aug
[29 [01]05

Nov E
[21 [28 o1 [11 L
S‘NVDA-NVID\ACOIE Da\lx Sat Oct 26 2024 16:47:58, COG 24.12.808!

M2 19 26

03

09 6 23 o1 [o7 |14

Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

150.90 * minor

148.15 * intra-day containment
147.00 * minor

145.70 * minor

143.71 * session containment UP
14243 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

137.00 *
136.59 *

session containment
session containment

133.50 *
13250 *
131.60 *

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

WICKED STOCKS




0= 140.93

H= 144 .13
L= 140.80
L= 141.54v
A= +1.13

140.76 Jun 2024

Jul

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

1175

1170

1 165

137.00
136.59

4130

1125,

1120

{115

1 110

4 105

4100

95.

90.

85.

80.00

Oct

Sep

3 Jun
] [28 o3 [10 [17 24
ICOG Inc. © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, httes:_r‘a\lvww.(gg‘mm

o1

Aug
[08 [15 [22 [29 ]o1]05 [12 [19 [26

Nov
[21 28 o1 [11 *

S‘NVDA-NVID\ACUIE Da\lg Sat Oct 26 2024 1£45:50 COG 2412%

03

9 6 23 o1 o7 |4

Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

150.90 *
148.15*
147.00 *
14570 *

minor

intra-day containment
minor

minor

143.71 * session containment UP
142.43 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

137.00 *
136.59 *

session containment
session containment

133.50 *
13250 *
131.60 *

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

1Y
WICKED STOCKS ™



0= 140.93

H= 144 .13
L= 140.80
L= 141.54v

A= +1.13

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily chart

140.76 Jun 2024

1 180.00
: 175.00
: 170.00
: 165.00
4 160.00

1 155.00

4 150.00

4 145.00

A

Sep

Oct

: 135.00
: 130.00
: 125.00
: 120.00
: 115.00
: 110.00
: 105.00
: 100.00
95.00
90.00

85.00

3 Jun Jul Aug
7 28 03 [0 [7 4 Jot 8 [15 2 9 15 {12 [19 |26
[CQG Inc. © 2024 All nghts reserved worldwide. httes:r'a\/vww‘:ﬁﬁ‘com

03

09

16

23

o1

Nov ]
[07 [14 21 [28 o1 [11 [18 [25 «
5.NVDA - NVIDIA CorE Da\\x Sat Oct 26 2024 16:46:38, COG 24.12.808!

Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

150.90 *
148.15*
147.00 *
14570 *

143.71 *

142.43 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

137.00 *
136.59 *

133.50 *
13250 *
131.60 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment
session containment

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

WICKED STOCKS
—




0= 140.93 4 180.00

H= 144 .13 Support and Resistance
L= 140.80 1175.00

L= 141 ?gl 156.40 **** multi-week contain
A= +1. . { 170.00] 151.86 **** Iti- k tai

] NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily chart multi-week contain

1165.00 150.90 * minor

1160 00 148.15 * intra-day containment

) 147.00 * minor

1155 ool 145.70 * minor

1150.00] 143.71 * session containment UP

140.76 Jun 2024

1 145001 142.43* minor
Im 141.48 * minor
] ) 140.76 * intra-day containment
1135 oo| 139.94* m!nor
138.46 * minor

4 130.00
137.00 * session containment
1125.00] 136.59 * session containment

1120.00) 13350 * minor
132,50 * minor
1115.00 131.60 * minor

1110.00 130.53 *** weekly containment DP
410500
410000
9500
90.00

85.00

Jul

Oct

3 Jun Aug Sep Nov
T P8 03 [0 [7 P4 o1 [08 [15 |2 9 [o1jo5 [2 [19 26 03 09 [16 23 o1 o7 |14 P18 ot {11 [18 |5 «
[CQG Inc. © 2024 All Hshts reserved worldwide, httes:_r'«\/vww.cgg‘mm S.NVDA - NVIDIA CorE Da\\x Sat Oct 26 2024 16:46:56, COG 24‘12‘8083

WICKED STOCKS wd




0= 140.93
H= 144.13
L= 140.80
L= 141.54v
A= +1.13

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily chart

Hr"ld*"*l i

- *r}pﬂh
}t ml‘ulrr”

140.76 Jun 2024

4190.00

1180.00

167.38

1170.00
4160.00

151.86 ] 150,00

143.71

: 13000
: 120.00
: 110.00
: 100.00
: 90.00
: 8000
: 70.00
: 60.00
: 50.00

4 40.00

£0G Inc, © 2024 All nghts reserved worldwide, httEs:r'«WWw‘:ﬂg‘mm

1 Dec 23 [Jan 24 [Feb Mar Jhpr May

INov [Dec «

5. HVDA - NVIDIA COIE Da\\z Sat Oct 26 2024 16:47@ QG 24.12,808:

Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

150.90 *
148.15*
147.00 *
14570 *

143.71 *

142.43 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

137.00 *
136.59 *

133.50 *
132.50 *
131.60 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment
session containment

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

WICKED STOCKS




0= 140.93
H= 144.13
L= 140.80
L= 141.54v

4= +1.13 NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

140.76 Jun 2024

} 130.53

112.49

109.60

Jun Jul Sep Oct Nov

Dec

175.00
] 17000
] 165.00
] 160.00
7 155.00
] 15000
] 145.00
L
] 135.00
] 130.00
] 125.00
3120.00
] 115.00
] 110.00
] 10500
] 100.00
- 95.00
90.00
85.00
§0.00
75.00
70.00

3 Aug
] 20 28 Jo3 [0 [17 4 o1 08 |5 2 29 ofo5 [12 |19 26 o3 09 [i6 [23 o1 Jo7 14 21 28 o1 [11

QG Inc. @ 2024 All nshts reserved worldwide, httes:_;«\/vww.cgg‘mm

B

75

02

5.NVDA - NVIDIA Corp, Da\lz Sat Oct 26 2024 1614LDT COG 24‘12.303

re

Support and Resistance

156.40 **** multi-week contain
151.86 **** multi-week contain

150.90 * minor

148.15 * intra-day containment
147.00 * minor

145.70 * minor

143.71 * session containment UP
142.43 *
141.48 *
140.76 *
139.94 *
138.46 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

137.00 *
136.59 *

session containment
session containment

133.50 *
132.50 *
131.60 *

minor
minor
minor

130.53 *** weekly containment DP

WICKED STOCKS




